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Polling Place Name

ANTHONY CITY HALL

EL PASO COUNTY NORTHWEST ANNEX
CANUTILLO MIDDLE SCHOOL
CANUTILLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FIRE STATION #2

COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS CENTER
FIRE STATION #15

ZACH WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MEDANO HEIGHTS

CONGRESSMAN REYES SCHOOL
TIPPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #27

ROSA GUERRERO ELEM

YWCA WEST

CARLOS RIVERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WESTERN HILLS U.M.CHURCH

DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PUTNAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

THE SHOPPES AT SOLANA

MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO TENNIS CLUB

UTEP

EPCC RIO GRANDE

SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

FIRE STATION #3

LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED
BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL

DR. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DR. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY
H.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL
DESERTAIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ARLINGTON PARK SHELTER

NEWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL

COACH ARCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BOWLING FAMILY YMCA

PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

H.R. MOYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAGOFFIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PAUL C. MORENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MEMORIAL PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER
AUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #7

CROSS OF GRACE

EL PASO COUNTY COLISEUM

HAWKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DR. JOSEPHINA VILLAMIL TINAJERO

EL PASO COUNTY ASCARATE ANNEX
COACH WALLY HARTLEY PK-8 SCHOOL
BASSETT PLACE

FIRE STATION #20

CIELO VISTA PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EDGEMERE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GARY DEL PALACIO

YISD CENTRAL OFFICE

EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

EASTWOOD HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PEBBLE HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FRED & MARIA LOYA FAMILY YMCA
HANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Voter Turnout
92
178
91
108
360
284
283
256
245
132
215
317
546
150
594
245
363
188
247
454
408
328
192
126
47
281
155
97
54
53
381
172
118
175
433
131
118
115
464
171
152
173
59
112
132
233
214
143
179
136
85
119
97
66
537
420
356
200
424
230
185
228
219
378
163




Polling Place Name

EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX
TIERRA DEL SOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ESC REGION 19 HEAD START MULT.CTR.
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL
HURSHEL ANTWINE ELEMENTARY SCH
ESPERANZA ACOSTA LIBRARY

BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HELEN BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
O'SHEA KELEHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR

SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL
PEBBLE HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

LUJAN CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EPCC VALLE VERDE

BEL AIR MIDDLE SCHOOL

OFFICER DAVID ORTIZ REC CTR
RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

YSLETA PRE K CENTER

LOMA TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRANSITION TO LIFE CAREER CENTER
YWCA LOWER VALLEY

YSLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR
ALICIA R. CHACON SCHOOL

LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASOANS FIGHTING HUNGER FOOD
WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE

H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EPCC MISSION DEL PASO

CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR

ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ESCONTRIAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RED SAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MONTANA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AGUA DULCE COMMUNITY CENTER
CLINT ISD EARLY COLLEGE ACADEMY
RIO VALLE WOMAN'S CLUB

FABENS COMMUNITY CENTER

W.E. NEILL COMM CENTER

POLK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DESERT WIND K-8 SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #16

HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DR. SUE SHOOK ELEM

EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CITY OF SAN ELIZARIO MUNICIPAL CT

Voter Turnout
544
162
224
137
152
228
443
159
162
212
624
256
133
359
162
153
99
439
82
119
142
57
169
254
162
136
37
48
60
45
215
93
89
65
110
58
193
29
161
81
40
40
311
63
338
216
131
364
94
82
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